\NCIAL EXPRESS ON SUNDAY

NIT No. 800 dated 10.08.2016

VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LIMI
an Panchkula CIN: U40101HR1997SGCO 1

> Part for Enquiry No. QDP-1033 for procufi

BL S” BLS International Services Limited

> 2 Sl TERNATICNAL ! CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907
stance igaiilel VIR — Regd. Office: G-4, B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate,Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044
50 d - Tel. No.: 011-45795002 Fax: 011-23755264 Email: investors@blsinternational.net, Website: www.blsinternational.com
m.Rs.') i atement o audited Standalone & Lonsolidated 2 al Re D e Quarter ended 30 016
omission of e-Tender 14.09.2016 T
" and tender document is available at w C i d‘
/anaeprocurement.gov.in & http:/www.hvpn.go . I'tc.mEsndl datelv o
uarter Ende ‘ear ende
iing Engineer/MM-II For CE/MM, HVPNL MM, Pan 30-06-2016]30-06-2015|31-03-2016
Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited
12420.14 | 11789.70 | 50495.76
724.39 712.97 | 3,136.59
72467| 654.10 | 3,090.67

Standalone |

Quarter Ended [Year ended|

30-06-2016/30-06-2015|31-03-2016
Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited
506.27 640.84 | 1589.49
52.46 196.51 166.80
Bi.12 137.64 120.88

Particulars

Total Income from Operation

Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before tax

Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after tax

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per

the Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year

Eaming per Share (EPS)

(2) Basic EPS (not Annualised) Rs.

(b) Diluted EPS (not Annualised) Rs.

Notes: -

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation
33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly
Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.msei.in) and hosted on the

company's website at (www.blsinternational.com)
2. Figures forthe previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.
For BLS International Services Limited
Sd/-
Shikhar Aggarwal
Jt. Managing Director
DIN No. 06975729

PREMIUM LINKERS LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1982PLC014454

. Palco House, 2162/T-10, Main Patel Road, New Delhi- 110(

011-25702148 Email id. - premiumlinkers.legal@gmail.com

Website: www.premiumgroup.co

act of Unaudited Financial Results for
the Quarter ended 30" June, 2016

Quarter /
Current
year
ended
June 30 2016

202735

404.63 10850.28

7.07
7.07

30.17
30.17

6.38
6.38

1.34
1.34

1.18
1.18

0.37
0.37

{Amo

Corres
3m
ende
previ

Previous
year
ended
March

31,2016 | June
255620

erations (net)

the period (before

or Extraordinary items®)
the period before tax
J/or Extraordinary items®)
the period after tax
d/orExtraordinary items®)
- Income for the

rofit / (Loss) for the

Other Comprehensive

6483 52405

6483 52405

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13/08/2016

6483 52405

52405
2475000

6483
2475000

IEC EDUCATION LIMITED

L74899DL1994PLC061053
Regd.Office : M-92,Connaught Place , New Delhi - 110001
webside : http//www.iecgroup.in , Tel. No.011-69111192
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June ,2016.
(Rs in Lacs )

Quarter Ended
30/06/2015
(Unaudited)

37.77

Revaluation Reserve
nce Sheet of |
- 1170773

of Rs.1 /- each) (for
ntinued operations)

0.02619 0.21174
0.02619 0.21174

n extract of the detailed format of Quarterty Financial Results filef
der Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requ
he full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on
:nd Company's Website.

Year Ended
31/03/2016
(Audited)

191.61

Quarter Ended
30/06/2016
(Unaudited)

29.83

Particulars

1 |Total Income From Operation
2 |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax,Exceptional |
and/or Extraordinary ltems) -4.42
3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional i
and/or Extraordinary ltems)

Total Comprehaensive Income for the period

(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)

Equity Share Capital

Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the
Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year

Earnings Per Share (Of Rs.10/- Each) for continuing and
discontinued operations)-

Basic :

Diluted :

Notes:
Note: the above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33

FINANCIAI— of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial

Read to Lee Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the website of the Company i.e. www.bseindia.com and

8.42 3.28

For & on behalf of the Board of Di
< Premium Linkers

-4.42 8.42 3.28

Prakash Chal

-5.24 6.24 0.34

DIN:

1525.60. 1525.60 . 1525.60

1898.31 1898.31 1892.07

0.04
0.04

0.00
0.00

-0.03
-0.03

il www.iecgroup.in respectively.
For |EC EDUCATION LIMITED
Sd/-
Navin Gupta
(Chairman and Managing Director)

Place: Delhi
Date : 13.08.2016

bscribe sms FE <space> sub <
~ or log on to www.fin

MFL INDIA LIMITED

Regd.Office: 94/4,3 rd Floor,KH.No.490/106, Vill.:Patparganj, Delhi - 110091

" {Duty)

CIN:L63040DL1981PLC012730, Phone : 011-32676756 E-mail : mfldelhi81@gmail.com, Website : www.mflindia.com
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

! OuarferndadE Year to date l Ouarter Endad l

' AUGUST 1412016123

TILIZERS LIMITED

ndia Undertaking)

DLI974G0I1007417

SCOPE Complex, Core-lli

odhi Road, New Delhi-110003
iaum

ated 03.08.2016 published on
read with Regulation 47 of the
re Requirements) Regulations,
g on record of the Un-audited
ed 30.06.2016 by the Board of

its shall now be considered and
eting scheduled for 09.09.2016,
ead of 19.08.2016.
e website of the Company, BSE
thange of India Limited at
www.bseindia.com and
Sd/-
(Raj Kumar)
Company Secretary

FINANCE LIMITED

1.C248335

Royal Sands CHS Limited

0053, Ph:022-26342860

. South Avenue, Saidapet, Chennai - 600 015
il.com

1.cOm, Www.gifl.in

RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

2016 (% in lacs)

fler Ended| Year Ended [Quarter End:
.2016 31.03.2016 30.06.2015
ited Audited Un-Audited

| 4492 1,401.12 334.26

| 147 153 1063

1

747 159 10.63

%2.624,08 2,624.08 2,624.08

§

. NA 1,133.46 NA
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

it of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results

fation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations &
{The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly
k Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com
. For Global Infratech & Finance Limited
! Sd-
| Aallan Paul

(DIN:06639742)
] Executive Director

EOLEUMS LIMITED

g, C-Scheme, Jaipur, Phone: 0141-2222232
ipetco.com * E-mail: conpetco@gmail.com
arter Ended 30th June 2016 (in Lacs)

3months in
3ms 3 months the previous|
30-06-2016

ear ended
Un-Audited

Year ended

ent ¥
sauant Yoie |

Un-Audited | Un-Audited

Audited

2055.88'
340,87
2396.75

505.91
89.03
594.94

473.34
97.46
570.80

616.31
52.96
669.27

458.37
0.00

500.16
0.00

585.50
0.00

1995.38
0.00

! 4.55
13.87
354

(32.81)
1433
585

0.70
16.13
3.90

(31.41)
6031
17.80

269.95
2312.03

51.70
573.82

111.69
557.43

44.86
651.09

2142 | 1337 | 1818 | 8472



