NIT No. 800 dated 10.08.2016

**VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LIMI** an Panchkula CIN: U40101HR1997SGCO3

o Part for Enquiry No. QDP-1033 for procur stance Test Kit are invited:-

)	50 .
(in Rs.)	4,80,000/-
omission of e-Tender	14.09.2016

and tender document is available at w vanaeprocurement.gov.in & http://www.hvpn.gov

ding Engineer/MM-II For CE/MM, HVPNL MM, Pan

#### PREMIUM LINKERS LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1982PLC014454 2, Palco House, 2162/T-10, Main Patel Road, New Delhi- 1100 011-25702148 Email id. - premiumlinkers.legal@gmail.com Website: www.premiumgroup.co

tract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016

			(Amo
10	Quarter / Current year ended June 30 2016	Previous year ended March 31, 2016	Corres 3 m ende previ June
erations (net)	202735	255620	
the period (before or Extraordinary items*)	6483	52405	
the period before tax d/or Extraordinary items*)	6483	52405	
the period after tax d/orExtraordinary items*)	6483	52405	
Income for the rofit / (Loss) for the Other Comprehensive	6483	52405	
	2475000	2475000	
Revaluation Reserve nce Sheet of		1170773	
of Rs.1 /- each) (for ntinued operations)	0.02619	0.21174	

n extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results file der Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requ The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on and Company's Website

For & on behalf of the Board of Di **Premium Linkers** 

0.02619 0.21174

Prakash Char

DIN: 0

# EFINANC

Read to Lea

bscribe sms FE <space> sub < or log on to www.financia

# **BLS International Services Limited**

CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907

Regd. Office: G-4, B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044 Tel. No.: 011-45795002 Fax: 011-23755264 Email: investors@blsinternational.net, Website: www.blsinternational.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2016

(Rs. In Lacs)

	Standalone			Consolidated		
The second secon	Quarter Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended Year		Year ended
Particulars	Marie Control of the			PROPERTY AND PROPE		31-03-2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operation	506.27	640.84	1589.49	12420.14	11789.70	50495.76
Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before tax	52.46	196.51	166.80	724.39	712.97	3,136.59
Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after tax	37.72	137.64	120.88	724.67	654.10	3,090.67
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per						
the Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year			404.63			10850.28
Earning per Share (EPS)		State in	transaction of the		Car Bridge	
(a) Basic EPS (not Annualised) Rs.	0.37	1.34	1.18	7.07	6.38	30.17
(b) Diluted EPS (not Annualised) Rs.	0.37	1.34	1.18	7.07	6.38	30.17

#### Notes:

Place: New Delhi

Date: 13/08/2016

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.msei.in) and hosted on the company's website at (www.blsinternational.com)

2. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

For BLS International Services Limited

Shikhar Aggarwal **Jt. Managing Director** DIN No. 06975729

# IEC EDUCATION LIMITED

L74899DL1994PLC061053

Regd.Office: M-92, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001 webside: http://www.iecgroup.in, Tel. No.011-69111192

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June ,2016.

(Rs in Lacs

SI.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2016	Year Ended 31/03/2016	Quarter Ended 30/06/2015
140.		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operation	29.83	191.61	37.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax,Exceptional	150		
	and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4.42	8.42	3.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional			
	and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.42	8.42	3.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional			
100	and/or Extraordinary Items)	-5.24	6.24	0.34
5	Total Comprehaensive Income for the period			
	(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and			Contract of the Contract of
100	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)			SALUMET TO SE
6	Equity Share Capital	1525.60.	1525.60	1525.60
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the			
	Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	1898.31	1898.31	1892.07
8	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 10/- Each) for continuing and			Processing 1
	discontinued operations)-	the best lines of the second		CASC STATE OF
	Basic:	-0.03	0.04	0.00
	Diluted:	,-0.03	0.04	0.00

Note: the above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBi (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the website of the Company i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.iecgroup.in respectively.

For IEC EDUCATION LIMITED Sd/-**Navin Gupta** 

Place: Delhi (Chairman and Managing Director) Date: 13.08.2016

#### MFL INDIA LIMITED

Regd.Office: 94/4,3 rd Floor,KH.No.490/106,Vill.:Patparganj, Delhi - 110091 CIN:L63040DL1981PLC012730, Phone: 011-32676756 E-mail: mfldelhi81@gmail.com, Website: www.mflindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs) Quarter Ended Year to date Quarter Ended

# TILIZERS LIMITED

ndia Undertaking) DLI974GOI007417 SCOPE Complex, Core-III dhi Road, New Delhi-110003

#### dum

ated 03.08.2016 published on read with Regulation 47 of the re Requirements) Regulations, ng on record of the Un-audited ed 30.06.2016 by the Board of

its shall now be considered and eting scheduled for 09.09.2016, ead of 19.08.2016

website of the Company, BSE hange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and

> (Raj Kumar) **Company Secretary**

#### **FINANCE LIMITED**

Royal Sands CHS Limited 400053, Ph:022-26342860

South Avenue, Saidapet, Chennai - 600 015 asianlakcfi@gmail.com

AL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER **UNE 2016** (₹ in lacs) rter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended 31.03.2016 30.06.2015 06.2016 31.03.2016 **Un-Audited** -Audited Audited

334.26 10.63 10.63 1.53 7 47 2 624.08 2.624.08 2.624.08 1,133.46 NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

at of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results lation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com For Global Infratech & Finance Limited Sd/-

Aallan Paul (DIN:06639742) **Executive Director** 

### **OLEUMS LIMITED**

rg, C-Scheme, Jaipur, Phone: 0141-2222232 etco.com • E-mail: conpetco@gmail.com arter Ended 30th June 2016 (₹ in Lacs) 3 months in

	3 months ended 30-06-2016	3 months ended 31-03-2016	the previous year ended 30-06-2015	Year ended 31-3-2016
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
uty)	505.91	473.34	616.31	2055.88
	89.03	97.46	52.96	340.87
	594.94	570.80	669.27	2396.75
	500.16	458.37	585.50	1995.38
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	4.55	(32.81)	0.70	(31.41)
	13.87	14.33	16.13	60.31
	3.54	5.85	3.90	17.80
	51.70	111.69	44.86	269.95
	573.82	557.43	651.09	2312.03
	21.12	13.37	18.18	84.72